
Cascade Invitational
Varsity Girls Class 1A-2A     Fillmore Fairways Golf Course, Cascade, IA     9/19/2014     Sunny, Wind S 20-25 mph & 75°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Cascade                        2    4    6   19   23             =  54      17:11      2:07

    2   Monticello                     3   10   11   16   17   20   25   =  57      17:14      1:21
    3   Iowa City Regina               1    7   14   18   21   22   27   =  61      17:16      2:18
    4   Anamosa                        8    9   26   38   43   46        = 124      18:32      3:21
    5   Durant                         5   30   34   35   36   49   53   = 140      18:46      2:41
    6   Starmont                      13   24   28   33   45   48   54   = 143      18:48      3:18
    7   Tipton                        15   29   32   37   39   42        = 152      18:50      2:09
    8   Edgewood-Colesburg            12   31   40   41   47   51        = 171      19:17      3:28
    9   Beckman Catholic              44   50   52   55   56   57   58   = 257      21:31      1:54

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett, Midland, West Liberty

 Plc Scr Name              Yr School              Time    mpm        Plc Scr Name              Yr School              Time    mpm

   1   1 Adriana Kammerer  SR Iowa City Regina     15:52  6:23

   2   2 Becca McDermott   SO Cascade              16:07  6:29
   3   3 Paige Holub       FR Monticello           16:23  6:35
   4   4 Kylie Kelchen     JR Cascade              16:42  6:43
   5   5 Alyssa Williams   JR Durant               16:48  6:46
   6   6 MacI Weber        JR Cascade              16:52  6:47
   7   7 Lauren Ronnfeldt  JR Iowa City Regina     16:59  6:50
   8   8 Emma Duncan       FR Anamosa              17:04  6:52
   9   9 Bailey Sams       SR Anamosa              17:11  6:55
  10  10 Taylor McDonald   FR Monticello           17:13  6:56
  11  11 Jordyn Patterson  FR Monticello           17:17  6:57
  12  12 Kari Fitzpatrick  SR Edgewood-Colesbur    17:17  6:57
  13  13 Bianca Malone     FR Starmont             17:20  6:58
  14  14 Jacqueline Rapp   SR Iowa City Regina     17:24  7:00

  15  15 Kenzie Mente      SO Tipton               17:26  7:01
  16  16 Ellen Schlarmann  JR Monticello           17:35  7:05
  17     Tatum Koenig      FR West Liberty         17:43  7:08
  18  17 Jazmine Reynolds  SR Monticello           17:43  7:08
  19     Jaelynn Folkers   SO Midland              17:51  7:11
  20  18 Christina Hora    FR Iowa City Regina     17:54  7:12
  21  19 Rachel McDermott  JR Cascade              18:00  7:15
  22  20 Rachel Larabee    FR Monticello           18:06  7:17
  23  21 Emma Corkery      SO Iowa City Regina     18:10  7:18
  24  22 Elizabeth Klesnar SO Iowa City Regina     18:10  7:19
  25  23 Ellie Loes        SO Cascade              18:14  7:20
  26  24 Maranda Rathe     SR Starmont             18:17  7:21

  27  25 Meredith Melchert FR Monticello           18:17  7:22
  28  26 Claire Duncan     FR Anamosa              18:25  7:24
  29  27 Sara Burlage      SO Iowa City Regina     18:37  7:29
  30  28 Michaela Conklin  SR Starmont             18:44  7:32
  31  29 Emmarie Huseman   FR Tipton               18:44  7:32
  32  30 Janey Botkins     JR Durant               18:47  7:33
  33  31 Ashley Clinton    SO Edgewood-Colesbur    18:52  7:36
  34  32 Zoe Rezac         FR Tipton               18:53  7:36
  35     Reghan McNaul     SO West Liberty         19:02  7:39
  36  33 Grace Smith       FR Starmont             19:05  7:41
  37  34 Samantha Fusco    JR Durant               19:23  7:48
  38  35 Madison Howe      SO Durant               19:24  7:48

  39  36 Aubrey Doerscher  FR Durant               19:29  7:50
  40  37 Mara Jauron       SO Tipton               19:30  7:51
  41  38 Fanny Bore        SR Anamosa              19:34  7:52
  42  39 Tiffany Schott    FR Tipton               19:35  7:53
  43  40 Morgan Fannon     SO Edgewood-Colesbur    19:38  7:54
  44     Susie Coats       FR Alburnett            19:46  7:57
  45  41 Kenzie Wegmann    SR Edgewood-Colesbur    19:51  7:59
  46  42 Alyssa Elijah     FR Tipton               20:01  8:03
  47     Jessica Crook     JR West Liberty         20:22  8:12
  48  43 Sara Carver       JR Anamosa              20:25  8:13
  49  44 Isabel Brehm      JR Beckman Catholic     20:30  8:15
  50  45 Gabrielle Moeller FR Starmont             20:37  8:18
  51  46 Lexi Maruga       SO Anamosa              20:43  8:20

  52  47 Sarah Ostwinkle   SO Edgewood-Colesbur    20:45  8:21
  53  48 Allie Tucker      SO Starmont             20:51  8:23
  54  49 Emily Mundt       JR Durant               20:54  8:24
  55  50 Olivia Schuster   SO Beckman Catholic     21:02  8:28
  56  51 Katie Busch       SR Edgewood-Colesbur    21:04  8:28
  57     Alia Galvan       FR West Liberty         21:17  8:34
  58  52 Katie Fitzgerald  FR Beckman Catholic     21:26  8:37
  59  53 Susan Graves      SO Durant               21:32  8:40
  60  54 Willow Schuchmann SO Starmont             21:42  8:44
  61  55 Danica Burger     SO Beckman Catholic     22:14  8:57
  62  56 Elizabeth Kelly   SR Beckman Catholic     22:23  9:00
  63  57 Kellie Huberty    JR Beckman Catholic     22:43  9:08

  64  58 Natasha Otto      FR Beckman Catholic     22:56  9:13
  65     Sydney Stender    SO Midland              23:50  9:36
  66     Bre Finn          SO Midland              23:53  9:37
  67     Becca Crock       JR Midland              24:24  9:49
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Cascade Invitational
Varsity Girls Class 1A-2A     Fillmore Fairways Golf Course, Cascade, IA     9/19/2014     Sunny, Wind S 20-25 mph & 75°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm                    Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Cascade                           Score =   54

    2    Becca McDermott, SO            16:07  6:29
    4    Kylie Kelchen, JR              16:42  6:43
    6    MacI Weber, JR                 16:52  6:47
   19    Rachel McDermott, JR           18:00  7:15
   23    Ellie Loes, SO                 18:14  7:20

  2) Monticello                        Score =   57
    3    Paige Holub, FR                16:23  6:35
   10    Taylor McDonald, FR            17:13  6:56
   11    Jordyn Patterson, FR           17:17  6:57
   16    Ellen Schlarmann, JR           17:35  7:05
   17    Jazmine Reynolds, SR           17:43  7:08

   20    Rachel Larabee, FR             18:06  7:17
   25    Meredith Melchert, FR          18:17  7:22

  3) Iowa City Regina                  Score =   61
    1    Adriana Kammerer, SR           15:52  6:23
    7    Lauren Ronnfeldt, JR           16:59  6:50
   14    Jacqueline Rapp, SR            17:24  7:00
   18    Christina Hora, FR             17:54  7:12
   21    Emma Corkery, SO               18:10  7:18
   22    Elizabeth Klesnar, SO          18:10  7:19
   27    Sara Burlage, SO               18:37  7:29

  4) Anamosa                           Score =  124

    8    Emma Duncan, FR                17:04  6:52
    9    Bailey Sams, SR                17:11  6:55
   26    Claire Duncan, FR              18:25  7:24
   38    Fanny Bore, SR                 19:34  7:52
   43    Sara Carver, JR                20:25  8:13
   46    Lexi Maruga, SO                20:43  8:20

  5) Durant                            Score =  140
    5    Alyssa Williams, JR            16:48  6:46
   30    Janey Botkins, JR              18:47  7:33
   34    Samantha Fusco, JR             19:23  7:48
   35    Madison Howe, SO               19:24  7:48

   36    Aubrey Doerscher, FR           19:29  7:50
   49    Emily Mundt, JR                20:54  8:24
   53    Susan Graves, SO               21:32  8:40

  6) Starmont                          Score =  143
   13    Bianca Malone, FR              17:20  6:58
   24    Maranda Rathe, SR              18:17  7:21
   28    Michaela Conklin, SR           18:44  7:32
   33    Grace Smith, FR                19:05  7:41
   45    Gabrielle Moellers, FR         20:37  8:18
   48    Allie Tucker, SO               20:51  8:23
   54    Willow Schuchmann, SO          21:42  8:44

  7) Tipton                            Score =  152
   15    Kenzie Mente, SO               17:26  7:01
   29    Emmarie Huseman, FR            18:44  7:32
   32    Zoe Rezac, FR                  18:53  7:36
   37    Mara Jauron, SO                19:30  7:51
   39    Tiffany Schott, FR             19:35  7:53
   42    Alyssa Elijah, FR              20:01  8:03

  8) Edgewood-Colesburg                Score =  171
   12    Kari Fitzpatrick, SR           17:17  6:57
   31    Ashley Clinton, SO             18:52  7:36
   40    Morgan Fannon, SO              19:38  7:54

   41    Kenzie Wegmann, SR             19:51  7:59
   47    Sarah Ostwinkle, SO            20:45  8:21
   51    Katie Busch, SR                21:04  8:28

  9) Beckman Catholic                  Score =  257
   44    Isabel Brehm, JR               20:30  8:15
   50    Olivia Schuster, SO            21:02  8:28
   52    Katie Fitzgerald, FR           21:26  8:37
   55    Danica Burger, SO              22:14  8:57
   56    Elizabeth Kelly, SR            22:23  9:00
   57    Kellie Huberty, JR             22:43  9:08
   58    Natasha Otto, FR               22:56  9:13

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett
   44    Susie Coats, FR             19:46     7:57

 Midland
   19    Jaelynn Folkers, SO         17:51     7:11
   65    Sydney Stender, SO          23:50     9:36
   66    Bre Finn, SO                23:53     9:37
   67    Becca Crock, JR             24:24     9:49

 West Liberty

   17    Tatum Koenig, FR            17:43     7:08
   35    Reghan McNaul, SO           19:02     7:39
   47    Jessica Crook, JR           20:22     8:12
   57    Alia Galvan, FR             21:17     8:34
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